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M l,NVESTMENY M A N A G E R S
INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD

ABN 14 078010 7m
AFB Ucin- Ih Ueem
LICENSED DEALER IN SECURmES

To:

Compa 

Fax

Page lof:

Subject

FACSIMILE TRAfSMISSION

Company Announcements From: Investors MIA,al Lid

ASX

1300135638 Far (02) 9232 7511

6 Paged (inol. Coversheet) n"*#. 9 March 2015

Form - 604 Notice of Change of in erests of Subtantial Holder

To,¥hom it mg oonoern,

Please find enclosed theabove noike regarding Investors Mut,al Limited
sharehoIding In Coventry Group Umimd. Amended totals for Class of securities.
Previous nooce had an Incurect previous notice votes

Should you require any further informa«on, please call on the number below.

Kind regards

Immeors lutual Umled
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Level 24, 26 Bel Str# 87*iq NaW 2000
P.O. Bc¤ H104, Al,drala 8*=e, Sydney NSW 1215

™: 461 2 8232 7500 F« +61 2 9232 7611
Smat lf·.'-,·.'··1,..t-'. I .
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In'./1.lutid U'.0
AIN/A N, 078 030 752

Anne)(1/e ld page 1

l OnnIe In relevwnt Int,ests

Trade Date
28-Feb-14
13-Mar-14
14-Mar-14
17-Mar-14
7-Juk14

8-JUB-14
9-Ju;-14
9-JuMA
10-Jup-14
10-Jul-14
15-Jul-14
16.Ju&14
17-Jul-14
18-Jul-14
21-Jut-14
2*JuMA
25-111-14
28*!144
26-Feb-15
27-Feb-15
27-Fel>-15
2-Mar-15
2-Mar-15

p.monvA'.I ng"Ilt
Mgr,std.*

Imestors Mutual tknited
Investors Mutual L ted
Investors MImial Lknited
Investors Mu al Unlted
Ir,vestnrs MIrtlIal United
I Mutual Lmited
I MMI United
I Mutual Lmlted
I Mutual Unlited
I Mutual Unlimd
I Muttial Unlted
I Mutti.1 United
1 MAa| Umlted
! Muttial Limmed
I Muttial Urnlted
I Mut:laIUmited
| Mlmial Umlted
I Mimial Umitzd
I Mutual Limited
I M I Umlted
I M I United
I raM 1 Bnited
Investors M I United

Trade
DI/"dtal
OS-SAL
OS-SAL-
OBAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL-
OS-SAL
05-SAL
OS-SAL
05-SAL
05-SAL
05*
OSSAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
05-SAL
OSSAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS-SAL

No. 0307 P. 4

per=19
7 nven In orinq Vates

re on tod./e
424523.80
415,193.75
-$11.077.00
-$11*599.50

4180,610.69
-$204600.00
485Boom
-$170,000.00
-$103BOODO
-$69,200.00
46,563.10
447,34258
-$S,064.41

419,33&62
-$63,898.03
-$9,780.00

-$24491-32
-$24,300.64

-$7437L52
485,532.00
437,652.70
-$44.20

7422
5525
4028
4218
52578==
2=
14328
16129
47993
5878

19518

7482
11915
35716=
20000

PMedtd
7422
5525
4028
4218
52578
60000
25000
91000
30000
20000
1965
14328
16129
47993
5878
19511
3000
7482
11915
35716
40000
18084
20000

1
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Annentre 2 of pIIZe 1

4. Presmt relevant !„terest,

all.di.'ll'lli

Investors Wild
1-knlted

Investnrs Mutin

Al,ora Irr'Emtment
M ,lagement Pty Ud

(Alsora)

Tpeasuy eoup
1_knied

No. 0307 P. 5

.td.-0 ---1//ha .".1-t .lit
*-.hol- .-e  80,/Il-

gidisst Tnattes
Ud- IMSAN

kte SIBet-
IMCF14

Ii,#15111,1 Muttnj Ab ¥ to hnier=
Llnked the K**Ig =id 810,000 810,000

 pasal Of shus

I,MA,<184 ImZ AI* to Mlen
LInled

the Eung End 665,000 665,000
*X= af *sm
Aainiia holds ovu
20% orthe votkig

power In WL 4,279,221 4279,221
pu,illt In section

fir¥¥9Val

RBC Gobal Services Irrved=s Multml 1
Au** Pty Url Unted

C»/inimA[suraRBC Gobal Servioes Ir,Ve*In flutlal
Atirl Pty Ul L ,Red plimmnt tu Section As above As above

608(3)(b)
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6-Ad*ems

Inv ofs Mutlal Urnlid

Treastly Group thfu

078 030 752

Ad*ess
Lmel 24,25 B[gh Street, S)*)ey NSV 2000.

Level 14,39 Math Mac4 Sydney NSW 2000

AL,ora Irrvstment MEmgement Level 14,39 ME,t*1 Nce, 50* NSW 2000
Pty l.killtal
RBC Gobal Servic= A mtrala Pty Le,el 17, 2 Pe,k great SYDICY NSW 2000
Linted
S=Xlhlust Th=,ees Pty W

mate Street

No. 0307 P. 6

Bencigo Bank, Level 1, 410 Coah areet MeR 01,ne, VIC
3000
Level 4 120 Conlf ERreeS  EBOLRNE, VIcin<18, 3000


